St Patrick's School Macksville - Canteen Price List 2025 Term 1

SANDWICHES/WRAPS/TOASTIES

White or Wholemeal Bread

Gluten Free Bread

Wrap

Add:

Chicken, Ham or Tuna

Cheese or Avocado (when available)
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot
or Carrot

Egg

Vegemite

$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$2.00
$1.00

$0.50
$2.00
$1.00

Have with margarine, mayonnaise, salt and pepper

BURGERS

Chicken & Gravy Roll
Chicken Pattie Burger
Flame Grill Chicken Burger
Beef Pattie Burger

Vege Pattie Burger

Sweet Chilli Tender Burger
Cheese

Avocado (if available)

Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, beetroot
or carrot

SAUCES
Tomato or BBQ
Gravy

HOT MEALS/HOMEMADE
Spaghetti Bolognese
G/F Spaghetti Bolognese
Beef Lasagna

Bangers & Mash

Fried Rice

Add chicken

add sweet chilli tender
Butter Chicken with Rice
Nachos (corn chips only)
Add mince

Add cheese

Add salsa

Add avocado

DRINKS

Water 600ml

Flavoured milk (choc or strawberry)
Golden Circle Popper

(Golden Pash, Apple or Orange)

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$1.00
$1.00

$0.50

$0.30
$0.50

$5.00
$6.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD TUB

Starting with lettuce
Add:

Tomato

Cucumber

Beetroot

Carrot

Cheese

Avocado (when available)
Egg

Chicken, Tuna or Ham
Sweet Chilli Tenders

FROM THE OVEN

Large Meat Pie

Large Sausage Roll

Mini Meat Pie

Chicken Nuggets

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets
Ham & Cheese Pizza
Tempura Fish Piece

Spinach & Feta Roll

Garlic Bread 7"

BIRTHDAY BUCKETS

Bucket of Zooper Doopers for the class

SNACKS

Popcorn - Sea Salt
Sea Salt Chips
Grain Waves
Carrot Sticks

Add Hommus

Rice Crackers

Add Hommus

Add Cheese
Yoghurt Cup with Berries
Jelly Cup from

FROZEN TREATS
Frozen Jelly Cup
Frozen Juice Cup
Frozen Milk Cup
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt
Moosies

Paddle Pop

Bulla Ice Cream Cup
lcy Twist

Cyclone

Zooper Dooper Ice Block

$2.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50

$5.00
$4.50
$2.00
$0.80
$1.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$2.50

$12.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$4.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50



