St Patrick's School Macksville - Canteen Price List 2025 Term 1

SANDWICHES/WRAPS/TOASTIES		BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD TUB	
White or Wholemeal Bread	\$2.50	Starting with lettuce	\$2.00
Gluten Free Bread	\$3.00	Add:	
Wrap	\$2.50	Tomato	\$0.50
Add:		Cucumber	\$0.50
Chicken, Ham or Tuna	\$2.00	Beetroot	\$0.50
Cheese or Avocado (when available)	\$1.00	Carrot	\$0.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot		Cheese	\$1.00
or Carrot	\$0.50	Avocado (when available)	\$1.00
Egg	\$2.00	Egg	\$1.50
Vegemite	\$1.00	Chicken, Tuna or Ham	\$2.00
Have with margarine, mayonnaise, salt and	pepper	Sweet Chilli Tenders	\$2.50
		FROM THE OVEN	
BURGERS		Large Meat Pie	\$5.00
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$5.00	Large Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Chicken Pattie Burger	\$4.50	Mini Meat Pie	\$2.00
Flame Grill Chicken Burger	\$4.50	Chicken Nuggets	\$0.80
Beef Pattie Burger	\$4.50	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00
Vege Pattie Burger	\$4.50	Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli Tender Burger	\$4.50	Tempura Fish Piece	\$3.00
Cheese	\$1.00	Spinach & Feta Roll	\$4.50
Avocado (if available)	\$1.00	Garlic Bread 7"	\$2.50
Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, beetroot			
or carrot	\$0.50		
		BIRTHDAY BUCKETS	
SAUCES		Bucket of Zooper Doopers for the class	\$12.00
Tomato or BBQ	\$0.30		
Gravy	\$0.50	SNACKS	
		Popcorn - Sea Salt	\$1.50
HOT MEALS/HOMEMADE		Sea Salt Chips	\$1.50
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$5.00	Grain Waves	\$1.50
G/F Spaghetti Bolognese	\$6.00	Carrot Sticks	\$2.00
Beef Lasagna	\$6.50	Add Hommus	\$1.50
Bangers & Mash	\$5.00	Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Fried Rice	\$5.00	Add Hommus	\$1.50
Add chicken	\$2.00	Add Cheese	\$1.00
add sweet chilli tender	\$2.50	Yoghurt Cup with Berries	\$4.00
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$5.00	Jelly Cup from	\$0.50
Nachos (corn chips only)	\$3.50		
Add mince	\$2.00	FROZEN TREATS	
Add cheese	\$1.00	Frozen Jelly Cup	\$0.50
Add salsa	\$1.00	Frozen Juice Cup	\$0.50
Add avocado	\$1.00	Frozen Milk Cup	\$0.50
		Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00
DRINKS		Moosies	\$2.00
Water 600ml	\$2.00	Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Flavoured milk (choc or strawberry)	\$3.00	Bulla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00
Golden Circle Popper	\$2.00	Icy Twist	\$2.00
(Golden Pash, Apple or Orange)		Cyclone	\$2.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Zooper Dooper Ice Block	\$0.50